FILE NUMBER

PH-3381

9:00 a.m.

PH-3382

9:00 a.m.

PH-3385

9:00 a.m.

PH-3386

9:00 a.m.

PH-3389

9:00 a.m.

PH-3390

9:00 a.m.

PH-3391

9:00 a.m.

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT HEARING DOCKET |

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: KEISCHA M. LOVELACE
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
CUSTOM SAMPLE SERVICE, INC.

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.

EL CLUB MEXICANO, INC.

LLC

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

V.
HEARING SYSTEMS OF GREENSBORO
INC.

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

V.
HUNTER AUTO & WRECKER SERVICE,
INC.

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
TRIPLE “J” TRUCKING, INC.

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
UNIVERSAL WINDOWS DIRECT, INC.

NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
V.
USA WATERPROOFING, INC.

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2013
DOBBS BUILDING

COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC

ATTORNEY GENERAL’S OFFICE
RALEIGH, NC



