THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

PENALTY ENFORCEMENT HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: KEISCHA M. LOVELACE COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER FILE NUMBER		THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2013 DOBBS BUILDING COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603
PH-3381 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. CUSTOM SAMPLE SERVICE, INC.	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC
PH-3382 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. EL CLUB MEXICANO, INC. LLC	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC
PH-3385 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. HEARING SYSTEMS OF GREENSBORO INC.	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC
PH-3386 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. HUNTER AUTO & WRECKER SERVICE, INC.	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC
PH-3389 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. TRIPLE "J" TRUCKING, INC.	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC
PH-3390 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. UNIVERSAL WINDOWS DIRECT, INC.	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC
PH-3391 9:00 a.m.	NC INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION v. USA WATERPROOFING, INC.	ATTORNEY GENERAL'S OFFICE RALEIGH, NC